

**School of Art and Architecture**  
**ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 5 YEARS OF B.Arch. 2026- 2031**

<b>FEE BREAK-UP</b>	<b>SEMESTER-1</b>	<b>SEMESTER-2</b>	<b>SEMESTER-3</b>	<b>SEMESTER-4</b>	<b>SEMESTER-5</b>	<b>SEMESTER-6</b>	<b>SEMESTER-7</b>	<b>SEMESTER-8</b>	<b>SEMESTER-9</b>	<b>SEMESTER-10</b>	<b>Total Fees</b>
Admission Charges (One time, Non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit(One Time)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	1,89,460	1,89,460	2,07,950	2,07,950	2,51,380	2,51,380	2,29,200	0	2,29,200	41,590	17,97,570
Professional & Development Charges	76,140	76,140	76,140	76,140	76,140	76,140	76,140	50,830	76,140	98,480	7,58,430
	<b>3,10,600</b>	<b>2,65,600</b>	<b>2,84,090</b>	<b>2,84,090</b>	<b>3,27,520</b>	<b>3,27,520</b>	<b>3,05,340</b>	<b>50,830</b>	<b>3,05,340</b>	<b>1,40,070</b>	<b>26,01,000</b>
	<b>5,76,200</b>		<b>5,68,180</b>		<b>6,55,040</b>		<b>3,56,170</b>		<b>4,45,410</b>		<b>26,01,000</b>

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

**SCHOOL OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE**

**ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 4 YEARS OF Bachelor of Fine Arts (Applied Arts) - (BFA) 2026 - 2030**

<b>FEE BREAK-UP</b>	<b>SEMESTER-1</b>	<b>SEMESTER-2</b>	<b>SEMESTER-3</b>	<b>SEMESTER-4</b>	<b>SEMESTER-5</b>	<b>SEMESTER-6</b>	<b>SEMESTER-7</b>	<b>SEMESTER-8</b>	<b>Fees</b>
Admission Charges (One time-non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (one time-refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	30,000	36,286	38,786	38,786	33,786	33,785	33,785	28,785	2,73,999
Professional & Development Charges	10,000	14,643	17,143	17,143	17,143	17,143	17,143	17,143	1,27,501
<b>TOTAL FEES</b>	<b>85,000</b>	<b>50,929</b>	<b>55,929</b>	<b>55,929</b>	<b>50,929</b>	<b>50,928</b>	<b>50,928</b>	<b>45,928</b>	<b>4,46,500</b>
	<b>1,35,929</b>		<b>1,11,858</b>		<b>1,01,857</b>		<b>96,856</b>		<b>4,46,500</b>

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

**School of Art and Architecture**  
**ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF Master of Architecture in Urban Design (M Arch UD)**  
**2026 - 2028**

<b>FEE BREAK-UP</b>	<b>SEMESTER-1</b>	<b>SEMESTER-2</b>	<b>SEMESTER-3</b>	<b>SEMESTER-4</b>	<b>Fees</b>
Admission Charges (One time, non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (One time, refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	37,500	49,040	49,040	37,520	1,73,100
Professional & Development Charges	26,560	34,980	34,980	54,980	1,51,500
<b>TOTAL FEES</b>	<b>1,09,060</b>	<b>84,020</b>	<b>84,020</b>	<b>92,500</b>	<b>3,69,600</b>
	<b>1,93,080</b>		<b>1,76,520</b>		<b>3,69,600</b>

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to **apply for exams** alongwith an **Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester**

**SCHOOL OF ART AND ARCHITECTURE**  
**ANNUAL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2 YEARS OF M. PLANNING IN URBAN PLANNING/ TRANSPORT PLANNING**  
**2026 - 2028**

<b>FEE BREAK-UP</b>	<b>SEMESTER-1</b>	<b>SEMESTER-2</b>	<b>SEMESTER-3</b>	<b>SEMESTER-4</b>	<b>Fees</b>
Admission Charges (One time, non-Refundable)	30,000	0	0	0	30,000
Refundable Security Deposit (One time, refundable)	15,000	0	0	0	15,000
Tuition Fees	37,500	49,040	49,040	37,520	1,73,100
Professional & Development Charges	26,560	34,980	34,980	54,980	1,51,500
<b>Total Fees (per semester)</b>	<b>1,09,060</b>	<b>84,020</b>	<b>84,020</b>	<b>92,500</b>	<b>3,69,600</b>
	<b>1,93,080</b>		<b>1,76,520</b>		<b>3,69,600</b>

-Apart from Fees mentioned above students will be required to apply for exams alongwith an Examination Fees of Rs. 4000/- per semester